GLASS-ED #

1240
1125
1119
1119
1054
1227
1227
1227
1262
1210
1237
1237
238
87
87
1260
973
1215
1083
1256
1003
1127
1141
1055

1226
977
975
401
1162
1162

Last Name
Bowman
Bratschi
Bremer
Bremer
Buckleitner
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cinzori
Cinzori
Connolly
Connolly
Cooper
Coy

Coy
DiSanti Reed
Drake
Eckler
Ellis
Fowler
Fowler
French
Fuller
Gagliardo
Gearhart
Hope
Hufstedler
Jennett
Johnson
Kaltenbach
Kaltenbach

First Name

Emily
Katie
Evelyn
Evelyn
Anne
Alicia
Alicia
Alicia
Gwendolyn
Clare
Meghan
Meghan
Linda
Joanne
Joanne
Emma
Barbara
Kimberly
Sophie
Zoe
Angela
Amanda
Danielle
Jean
Kathryn
Jennifer
Tereasa
Kadence
Mary
Abigail
Abigail

249654
183202
238445
238445
226701
242550
242550
242550
229893
231601
236538
236538
119993
29142

29142

217185
247033
232706
251313
162251
50555

241077
227806
28693

219572
213278
217188
120001
242715
242715

Open
Open
Open
Open
AA
AA
Jr
Ir
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
Ir

AA
Jr
Ir

#1Horse

Breezey

RG Chief Red Cloud
Badgers Double Lena
Dolan's Fine China

Vita VonHarbourside
Banderas

Tulip

Dionysius of Full Spectrum

KSDPlaying Possum
KSD Dreamweaver
Jack's Smokin Star
Harvard Park Starlet
Simon

Tulip
Rock's Ima Touch
High Altitude Everest
Tre Awain firefly
Star Cruzer

Star Cruzer

Ranger
Byron

Jazzy Jaguar
Brenin
Corinthian First Star

Here Be Sweet Caroline
Dude Dun Grumpier

#1Breed
Pony
Morgan
AQHA
Heavy
Unreg
Warm
Other
Other

AQHA
AQHA
Color

Other
AQHA
Other
gaited
Unreg
Pony

Unreg
Unreg

Unreg
Unreg

color
Unreg
Morgan

Pony
pony



1184
1266
1095
976

1100
1225
1104
1101
1020
1009
1259
1246
1261
1172
1172
1087
209

1208
1265
1069
1091
1120
1199
1163
1043

Kendall
Kessling
McBarnes
Medina
Meyer
Michael
Nelson
Nevseta
Perrone
Pitsch
Rainwater
Schubert
Scissom
Shafer
Shafer
Sikkenga
Smith
Smith
Staples
Terry
Terry
VanOoy
Williamson
Yost
Zandstra

Lyn
Rhonda
Kinsley
Carmen
Beth
Christine
Mia
Judith
Aubrey
Amanda
Jill
Maria
Callie
Sydney
Sydney
Stacey
Janice
Melissa
Vonnie
Christina
Tanner
Cathy
Jane
Alexis
Lauren

103519

233550
217193
201058
247402
236178
237012
205383
172969

77552

243094
243094
103529
120014
183791

229584
233556
238444
109108
242915
225810

Op
AA
Jr
AA
Open
AA
Jr
AA
AA
Open
AA
AA
Open
Ir
Jr
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Jr
AA
AA
Jr
AA

Coelenhage's Queeny
Fever's Western Sky
Black Magics Lily Belle

Uneekly Me

Can Occur

Aztec Gold

Lovegood's Moonbeam

Old Oaks Starstruck Attraction

Beijon++

Dionysius of Full Spectrum
Breezey

Here BeSweet Caroline

Come Heather
Josephine's Diamond Girl
DSC ImDun Playing
Charity

Dante's Little Storm

Kora T

Big Sky Tuffs Winston
King Cupid

Sir Kingsley

Other
Heavy
Warm

AQHA
Tb
Agha
Warm
Other

Arab
Other
Pony
Pony

Tb

AQHA
Unreg
Other
Other
Other
Tb

Other



