

<u>GLASS-ED #</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>USDF</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>#1Horse</u>	<u>#1Breed</u>
1240	Bowman	Emily	249654	JR	Breezey	Pony
1125	Bratschi	Katie	183202	AA	RG Chief Red Cloud	Morgan
1119	Bremer	Evelyn	238445	AA	Badgers Double Lena	AQHA
1119	Bremer	Evelyn	238445	AA	Dolan's Fine China	Heavy
1054	Buckleitner	Anne	226701	AA	Vita VonHarbourside	Unreg
1227	Cannon	Alicia	242550	AA	Banderas	Warm
1227	Cannon	Alicia	242550	AA	Tulip	Other
1227	Cannon	Alicia	242550	AA	Dionysius of Full Spectrum	Other
1262	Cinzori	Gwendolyn	229893	Jr		
1210	Cinzori	Clare	231601	AA		
1237	Connolly	Meghan	236538	AA	KSDPlaying Possum	AQHA
1237	Connolly	Meghan	236538	AA	KSD Dreamweaver	AQHA
238	Cooper	Linda	119993	Open	Jack's Smokin Star	Color
87	Coy	Joanne	29142	Open	Harvard Park Starlet	Other
87	Coy	Joanne	29142	Open	Simon	AQHA
1260	DiSanti Reed	Emma		Open	Tulip	Other
973	Drake	Barbara	217185	AA	Rock's Ima Touch	gaited
1215	Eckler	Kimberly	247033	AA	High Altitude Everest	Unreg
1083	Ellis	Sophie	232706	Jr	Tre Awain firefly	Pony
1256	Fowler	Zoe	251313	Jr	Star Cruzer	Unreg
1003	Fowler	Angela	162251	AA	Star Cruzer	Unreg
1127	French	Amanda	50555	AA		
1141	Fuller	Danielle	241077	AA	Ranger	Unreg
1055	Gagliardo	Jean	227806	AA	Byron	Unreg
3	Gearhart	Kathryn	28693	AA		
1226	Hope	Jennifer	219572	AA	Jazzy Jaguar	color
977	Hufstedler	Tereasa	213278	AA	Brenin	Unreg
975	Jennett	Kadence	217188	Jr	Corinthian First Star	Morgan
401	Johnson	Mary	120001	AA		
1162	Kaltenbach	Abigail	242715	Jr	Here Be Sweet Caroline	Pony
1162	Kaltenbach	Abigail	242715	Jr	Dude Dun Grumpier	pony

1184	Kendall	Lyn	103519	Op	Coelenhage's Queeny	Other
1266	Kessler	Rhonda		AA	Fever's Western Sky	Heavy
1095	McBarnes	Kinsley	233550	Jr	Black Magics Lily Belle	Warm
976	Medina	Carmen	217193	AA		
1100	Meyer	Beth	201058	Open		
1225	Michael	Christine	247402	AA	Uneekly Me	AQHA
1104	Nelson	Mia	236178	Jr	Can Occur	Tb
1101	Nevseta	Judith	237012	AA	Aztec Gold	Aqha
1020	Perrone	Aubrey	205383	AA	Lovegood's Moonbeam	Warm
1009	Pitsch	Amanda	172969	Open	Old Oaks Starstruck Attraction	Other
1259	Rainwater	Jill		AA		
1246	Schubert	Maria	77552	AA	Beijon++	Arab
1261	Scissom	Callie		Open	Dionysius of Full Spectrum	Other
1172	Shafer	Sydney	243094	Jr	Breezey	Pony
1172	Shafer	Sydney	243094	Jr	Here BeSweet Caroline	Pony
1087	Sikkenga	Stacey	103529	AA		
209	Smith	Janice	120014	AA	Come Heather	
1208	Smith	Melissa	183791	AA	Josephine's Diamond Girl	Tb
1265	Staples	Vonnie		AA	DSC ImDun Playing	AQHA
1069	Terry	Christina	229584	AA	Charity	Unreg
1091	Terry	Tanner	233556	Jr	Dante's Little Storm	Other
1120	VanOoy	Cathy	238444	AA	Kora T	Other
1199	Williamson	Jane	109108	AA	Big Sky Tuffs Winston	Other
1163	Yost	Alexis	242915	Jr	King Cupid	Tb
1043	Zandstra	Lauren	225810	AA	Sir Kingsley	Other